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MAKE NO MISTAKE
TimeisNOTon oursideunless weproduce
theequipmentandmaterials thatwillwin
this war: To do this weneedmoneyfrom
EVERYBODY:
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session. with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning Reflections programme
10, 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life: "Love
Finds Justice"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)=hee: News from London1. rs
ie *
Round the World

1.45 he 1ZB Happiness Club
Betty and Bob
Lost EmpireThe Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly),and Nutrition Talk by Or, uy
Chapman

a

5. 0 Molly Garland and her Friends5.15 The Musical Army
5.22 The Stamp Man
5.30 Peter the Pilot’s "Wise Owi"
session

5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord: "Music
from the Films"

7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor715 Spy Exchange

7.30 alGid Lady of Threadneediereet745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 The Lost Child

8.30
"MUSICAL MIRTHQUAKE "
A Stage Presentation,

Broadcast from the Radio Theatre
9. 0 Information, piesest9.30 Pageant of Empi
10.15 Men and (Rod Talbot)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON7 $430k. 265m.
6. 0am. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45 —9. 0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Mornin ree rogramme10.0 THE FEATUREH10. 0 Real Life mid
10.30 Dramas of Life: " Maritally
Speaking "ae Home, Sweet Home11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)

12. 0 The mid-day melody menu
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.16 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
8. 0 Custard and Mustard
3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavaicade of
Drama, " Victoria Regina"4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle and Nutri-
tion Talk by Dr, Guy Chapman

4.30 Musical programme
. The Children’s session
5.15 The Musical Army5.30
hind the

Pilot’s "Wise Owl" ses-sion
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. © "New Zealand at Work: The story
of New Zealand’s industrial War
Effort," followed by the House of
Peter MacGregor

7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 The Gid Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
7.45 Leaves from the’ other woman’s
diary
The Lost Child
The Hit Parade
Information Please!
Variety programme
Musical mirthquake |

News from London
Close downsad PASoommcoosone

"CHRISTCHURCH
£436 kc. 2f0-m.

6, OQa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Fashion’s fancies Hill)

98. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning reflections programme
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR;
10, O Secret Diary10.15 ilsa Crompton in mood

usioc
10.30 Dramas of Life: "You
Can’t Do That to Me"

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter
36-15
pom. News from London
Betty and Bob216 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)4.0 The
Lani
Marrieds’ Circle and

Nutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-
man

5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Peter the Pilot’s "Wise Owl"
session 2

6.30 Hymns at eyentide7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand‘s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House of
Peter MacGregor
Street

7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 The Old Lady of Threadneedie
Street

7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 The Lost Child
8.40 Yes-No Jackpots
9. O Information Please!
10. © Musical Mirthquake
11. 0. News from London
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
42806 k¢. 234m

6. Oa-m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 4.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Dais

9.45 tg10.0 THE FEATURE HO
10. 0 Secret
10,15 Cavalcade yDrama: "The
Mighty Barnum"

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Two
Hundred Carats"10.45 Home Sweet oe11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart

1-38 The Shopping Re order (Jessie)12.15p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 The Housewives’ Jackpots4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle, and
eerenen Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-

areprumnmne

an
5. 0 children’s session
5.15 The Fruit Salad Quiz
5.30 Tales and Legends
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Story
of New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House of
Peter MacGregor746 Spy Exchange

7.30 The Old Lady of Threadneedle
Street

Q The Lost Child
The Enemy Within

9, 0 Information, Please!
. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

YF A
PALMERSTON Nth.
HOO kc 214m,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and

9. 0-98.30 Aunt Daisy
6.45 p.m. Light and bright
6.15 News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 Doc. Selier’s True Stories
7.30 Cavalcade of Drama: *euBrigham
Young"

8. 0
Reodomnt
Award: "Elight to Free#

8.45 The Enemy Within9.15 Motoring session
. O Musical
.30 Close down


